2025-000987

02/13/2025 11:24:02 AM

Klamath County, Oregon

Fee: \$97.00

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: SERVICELINK WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: FREEDOM REIT 26565 AGOURA ROAD, SUITE 200 CALABASAS, CA 91302 ATTN: MINDA JOHNSTONE

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT-TERMINATION

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (eptional) (818) 308-3882 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) mjohnstone@freedomfinancialfunds.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Freedom REIT 26565 Agoura Road, Suite 200 Calabasas, California 91302 Attn. Minda Johnstone Loan No. 21F0101
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optimal) (B18) 308-3882 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optimal) mjohnstone@freedomfinancialfunds.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Freedom REIT 26565 Agoura Road, Suite 200 Calabasas, California 91302 Attn. Minda Johnstone Loan No. 21F0101
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optimal) (B18) 308-3882 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optimal) mjohnstone@freedomfinancialfunds.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Freedom REIT 26565 Agoura Road, Suite 200 Calabasas, California 91302 Attn. Minda Johnstone Loan No. 21F0101
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optimal) (B18) 308-3882 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optimal) mjohnstone@freedomfinancialfunds.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Freedom REIT 26565 Agoura Road, Suite 200 Calabasas, California 91302 Attn. Minda Johnstone Loan No. 21F0101
(818) 308-3882 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) mjohnstone@freedomfinancialfunds.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Freedom REIT 26565 Agoura Road, Suite 200 Calabasas, California 91302 Attn. Minda Johnstone Loan No. 21F0101
mjohnstone@freedomfinancialfunds.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Freedom REIT 26565 Agoura Road, Suite 200 Calabasas, California 91302 Attn. Minda Johnstone Loan No. 21F0101
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Freedom REIT 26565 Agoura Road, Suite 200 Calabasas, California 91302 Attn. Minda Johnstone Loan No. 21F0101
26565 Agoura Road, Suite 200 Calabasas, California 91302 Attn. Minda Johnstone Loan No. 21F0101
Attn. Minda Johnstone Loan No. 21F0101
p Loan No. 21F0101
2021-016215 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 92977065 - In this FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filet, attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name
2. I TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termin Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7e or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assigner in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement abouthest above such respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation State continued for the adultional period provided by applicable law.
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these three boxes to: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete:ADD name: Complete itemDELETE name: Give re-
This Change affects Debtor of Secured Party of record atom 6a or 6b, and term 7a or 7b and term 7c 7b, and term 7c be deteted in item 6a
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6e or 6b) 6e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME
OR
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITTAL(S) SUF
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only green rease; (Fe or Till) (use exact. full name, do not used, countly, or abbrevious any part of the Debt
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME
mediations of their retroofing prime.
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYDITIAL(S)
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COU
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN
Indicate collisteral.
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME
Freedom REIT
Freedom REIT OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFI

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item to on Amendment form 2021-016215 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Freedom REIT 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some tiling offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not onit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see trestructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME KLAMATH CASCADE APARTMENTS, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ACDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15, This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significant is filed as a fixture fiting 16. Name and extress of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO

16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17
(if Debitor does not have a record interest):

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF REAL PROPERTY

The Land referred to herein below is situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, and is described as follows:

LOTS 15, 16 AND 17, BLOCK 3; LOTS 1, 2 AND 3, BLOCK 6; CANAL ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON